Contents

List of figures
Acknowledgements

Introduction

1 ‘From these three, light, shade and colour, we
construct the visible world’

2 Muslin: concealing and revealing

3 Mirrors: reflection, recognition, remediation

4 Mood lighting: public illuminations

5 Aesthetics and economics of daylight

6 ‘Seeing with vision that feels, feeling with fingers that see’

Conclusion

Index

X
xi

23

46

71

100

120

137

157

161



