## Contents

	List of figures	ix
	Acknowledgements	xi
	Introduction	1
1	'From these three, light, shade and colour, we construct the visible world'	. 23
2	Muslin: concealing and revealing	46
3	Mirrors: reflection, recognition, remediation	71
4	Mood lighting: public illuminations	100
5	Aesthetics and economics of daylight	120
6	'Seeing with vision that feels, feeling with fingers that see'	137
	Conclusion	157
	Index	161